Tuesday, April 28, 2015
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ALIAS

49'r Class
Mattel Sackett
High Road
Iron Eyes Rudy
Irish Red O'Toole
Black Raven Bob
John Ringo
Dangerous Dago
Poker King
Rowdy Rod
Cattle Baron
Dr. George
Goodtime Andy
Bangtail
Col. Richard Dodge
Fence Rider

Cowboy
Smokestack
Hooch
Young Irishman
Speed E. Gonzalez
Mechanic
Gunrunner Pete
Jefe Catastofe
Random Sam
Les Harmless

The Cowboys

Final Results by Category Main Match

5:42:11 PM
Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage6
Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
5 22.15 21.39 24.23 20.81 25.00 23.59
9 24.60 31.64 23.24 20.95 22.02 20.13
10 18.30 23.11 19.11 37.03 20.76 27.01
11 25.88 20.44 28.24 25.93 22.98 22.46
15 25.57 26.35 26.39 24.61 26.13 24.93
18 25.81 21.40 32.36 21.79 27.91 29.69
54 31.61 34.42 42.47 30.12 66.34 29.98

57 24.91 50.16 50.25 34.35 41.30 38.46
68 39.94 44.72 43.26 38.78 47.89 36.29

27 27.22 25.48 29.58 23.73 40.47 30.14
41 35.37 35.02 32.15 31.81 34.04 32.36
44 45.03 29.03 29.96 25.15 44.60 29.99
73 49.45 37.95 40.96 40.87 48.74 46.90

99 63.46 113.56 74.09 74.36 62.41 67.81
12 15.09 16.51 27.18 26.07 27.69 27.55
20 19.85 32.41 28.43 30.09 34.07 19.30
22 28.89 30.01 23.91 28.59 27.16 29.51
25 24.41 24.14 28.52 24.27 41.30 39.60
45 28.84 34.37 24.51 32.09 32.59 38.15

49 30.41 42.58 32.13 30.83 31.85 50.46
53 41.27 39.68 29.45 38.48 48.61 27.44
55 33.92 35.06 52.09 34.47 52.14 32.09
94 51.47 68.70 55.71 66.54 59.26 52.33

Classic Cowboy

Hud
Double Scotch

Category:  Cowgqirl

Amanda Reckonwith
Maroon O'Hara
Helen Highwater
Fireball Raine
Slightly Harmless

Category: Duelist

Category:

Category:
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Gunner Down
Tater the Kid
Prof Cubby Bear
I. D. Liver

Ulf's Ablazin

8 21.28 21.08 31.60 20.93 26.29 20.64
35 32.18 38.45 25.75 41.19 30.28 33.85

40 31.82 38.97 32.84 42.33 28.78 25.90
65 51.62 41.81 39.87 44.37 46.67 36.57
66 29.45 54.14 39.86 40.96 50.89 26.79
88 55.04 50.72 54.43 44.20 52.20 46.94
93 3569 101.71 55.14 69.81 56.86 50.68
13 26.40 26.14 21.41 20.72 30.15 21.16

28 26.81 37.65 27.80 24.78 33.67 30.32
52 47.90 31.79 34.36 37.12 45.62 32.72
58 42.97 45.03 34.12 38.51 43.90 33.50
74 40.97 36.54 40.44 54.61 48.95 47.22

Elder Statesman

Texas Twostep
Pronto Pike
U.K. Dane
Sky Hawk
Mesquite Mac
Sgt. Carter

30 31.19 31.06 29.64 29.90 33.47 30.05
42 41.67 32.93 33.38 29.58 35.52 29.37
56 27.03 32.34 40.75 39.57 58.49 37.30
62 41.68 39.97 38.75 43.41 41.18 38.94
63 37.72 46.86 45.21 38.69 38.63 38.84

64 39.74 40.76 40.96 39.96 44.00 42.18

Frontier Cartridge

Irish Ron

90 66.15 45.82 50.25 52.48 72.00 44.28

Stage 7
Time

25.06
26.22
23.98
24.20
28.94
31.05
42.92
43.17
54.61

38.06
38.74
42.72
47.58
93.03

34.06
29.48
26.58
30.18
56.76
43.91
50.62
39.94
72.66

25.45
28.90

38.55
42.36
61.74
75.79
50.41

32.32
34.05
39.98
46.45
49.49

35.91
40.73
44.38
49.03
52.02
53.56

62.64

4/26/2015

Totals
Time

162.23
168.80
169.30
170.13
182.92
190.01
277.86
282.60
305.49

214.68
239.49
246.48
312.45
548.72

174.15
193.63
194.65
212.42
247.31
262.17
275.55
279.71
426.67

167.27
230.60

239.19
303.27
303.83
379.32
420.30

178.30
215.08
269.49
284.48
318.22

221.22
243.18
279.86
292.96
297.97
301.16

393.62



The Cowboys

Final Results by Category Main Match

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 5:42:11
Category Match Stagel Stage 2
Standing ALIAS Final Time Time
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Coffee 76 38.16 31.84

2 Quartz Davis 86 46.30 49.11
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 Beartrap 23 27.66 27.95

2 Ivory Jack McCloud 84 150.00 35.64
Category:  Gun Fighter

1 Kid Cavalier 21 27.79 23.09

2 H.G.Wells 26 2596  38.41

3 Tapatio 51 27.23 26.99

4 Eeyore 71 41.97 65.96
Category:  Junior Buckaroo Boy

1 MT. Jar 97 61.54  60.55
Category: Ladies 49'r Class

1 Not SoDead Eye Mav 14 25.01 20.51

2 Six Packin Jan 16 24.86 25.12

3 Trigger Chappy 47 31.48 30.80

4 Diamond Hustler 77 43.54 50.45
Category: Ladies Duelist

1 Honky Tonk Hannie 59 35.44 51.83

2 Stub A Nub 89 54.73  79.85
Category: Ladies Gunfighter

1 Rebecca West 24 24.40 27.80

2 Janny Ringo 78 49.78 60.32
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Choctaw Gal 36 28.01  38.38
Category: Ladies Senior Gunfighter

1 Calamity Annie 32 34.05 26.38
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Nurse Bobbi 43 36.19  39.05

2 Sagebrush Sue 82 57.65 54.82
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 NgoWay Out 75 49.64 45.78
Category:  Senior

1 Dead Eye Maverick 3 19.70 31.58

2 Photo Shooter 17 33.03 27.11

3 Tupelo Flash 33 37.58  38.87

4 Parole Marshal 34 34.62 30.65

5 Ace Holliday 37 36.55  32.63

6 Captain Cookie Cutter 38 36.22 29.23

7 Whisker Burner 46 34.19 30.01

8 Coallin Yewout 60 64.67 29.69

9 Injun Ryder 69 30.69 28.82
Category:  Senior Classic Cowboy

1 Muleskinner 67 32.77 55.26

2 Hondo 81 67.23 45.25
Category:  Senior Duelist

1 Von Dutch 2 18.54  14.99
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Stage 3
Time

150.00
73.57

24.81
47.61

22.97
40.66
36.83
36.99

53.08

25.32
25.99
27.40
59.80

42.45
48.52

29.03
39.98

30.64

26.84

32.93
49.39

37.90

21.65
27.66
33.97
31.73
29.97
32.08
31.48
30.25
33.30

37.55
46.61

26.53

Stage 4
Time

32.54
45.79

22.37
33.28

35.98
24.06
48.23
46.92

67.32

27.91
24.48
39.16
44.44

35.23
46.37

28.03
56.10

27.96

41.23

31.46
48.05

34.28

18.05
23.06
25.34
27.48
23.66
34.31
34.95
68.10
42.19

41.12
39.10

14.61

Stage5 Stage 6

Time

29.36
55.34

35.47
39.78

24.78
26.61
51.78
35.02

83.98

27.58
25.01
40.11
47.91

42.18
56.23

28.82
57.97

33.63

35.19

33.05
50.90

50.49

20.01
21.07
29.80
38.88
42.70
36.28
54.44
30.27
48.69

47.83
62.58

16.48

Time

21.77
49.24

27.32
30.99

27.93
25.13
25.65
43.34

77.22

21.63
24.60
39.21
39.34

36.63
40.63

32.81
39.15

37.67

27.66

33.33
49.37

44.44

20.01
21.23
27.36
29.69
25.71
32.42
33.77
28.61
33.36

43.72
48.71

25.47

Stage 7
Time

30.75
54.78

32.81
36.18

31.95
31.64
49.62
36.75

73.91

31.60
32.96
51.06
56.38

41.10
64.61

28.45
46.88

34.77

37.87

39.18
57.81

58.03

22.36
34.15
36.47
36.95
40.84
34.39
30.44
33.27
88.53

46.54
48.34

25.48

4/26/2015

Totals
Time

334.42
374.13

198.39
373.48

194.49
212.47
266.33
306.95

477.60

179.56
183.02
259.22
341.86

284.86
390.94

199.34
350.18

231.06

229.22

245.19
367.99

320.56

153.36
187.31
229.39
230.00
232.06
234.93
249.28
284.86
305.58

304.79
357.82

142.10



The Cowboys

Final Results by Category Main Match

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 5:42:11 PM 4/26/2015
Category Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Totals
Standing ALIAS Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

2 Kid Ladoga 29 28.01 29.40 27.99 36.31 40.25 26.50 32.72 221.18
Category:  Senior Gunfighter
1 Red Haymaker 6 24.72 17.87 19.89 31.20 23.85 18.43 27.38 163.34
2 Lone Star Gunner 61 29.94 46.80 70.15 32.17 34.95 32.33 41.89 288.23
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Alamo Frank 4 21.93 22.57 23.02 21.79 23.62 21.22 24.64 158.79
2 Coffin Carpenter 72 21.82 150.00 29.10 18.17 30.49 35.18 23.83 308.59
3 DeRall 79 46.44 56.91 46.50 40.72 46.32 53.74 65.38 356.01
4 Shawnee Bill 91 55.71 59.64 53.75 46.08 50.31 48.26 81.03 394.78
5 War Wagon Wayne 95 53.25 53.54 68.97 78.80 78.58 43.70 56.85 433.69
6 Dutch Gregory 98 55.41 58.96 104.93 57.18 65.21 53.35 87.85 482.89
Category:  Silver Senior Duelist
1 J.D.Cahil 31 29.94 25.45 28.67 26.54 52.49 28.88 32.53 224.50
2 Sierra Tracker 48 34.95 33.25 34.45 38.24 33.89 46.99 40.02 261.79
3 Steely Eyes Earp 50 32.81 40.38 32.89 36.66 44.13 35.47 42.97 265.31
4 Nasty Nick 70 33.33 49.47 72.34 33.40 47.07 34.92 35.75 306.28
5 Cactus Jack Montana 87 61.24 46.98 56.24 43.38 57.23 40.35 71.42 376.84
Category:  Silver Senior Gunfighter
1 Two Gun Sam 19 26.76 29.58 22.92 21.84 31.69 22.87 35.54 191.20
Category:  Wrangler
1 Bull Shooter 1 16.50 21.96 17.32 20.96 19.59 16.61 21.33 134.27
2 Lawdog Lonnie 7 21.39 25.40 23.38 20.25 24.71 25.70 25.12 165.95
3 lrish Lead Chukar 39 38.86 30.15 34.92 31.74 38.43 29.32 33.45 236.87
4 Yellow Bomber 80 38.51 39.34 42.36 58.35 36.61 52.09 90.55 357.81
5 Arizona Wild Cat 83 61.87 53.60 44.61 47.44 52.01 47.39 62.53 369.45
6 Sawbone Dan 85 50.43 55.91 57.90 45.29 61.59 43.59 59.19 373.90
7 Diablo Dawg 92 35.87 29.15 41.07 150.00 68.40 27.09 50.03 401.61
8 Jim McAlister 96 85.13 66.42 54.03 72.41 68.38 39.77 68.11 454.25

Page 3



